ACADEMIC REPORT
(Final Module Report - Summary)

' College

ity

VC Port Elizabeth

Date: 18 December 2014

Mrs Michelle De Wet
21 Macon Gardens
Macen Road

Port Elizabeth
Eastern Cape

6070

South Africa

ACADEMIC REPORT

13016069

~ Higher Certificate in Business Principles and Practice
Report of Module results obtained between 12 February 2014 and 19 November 2014
STUDENT NAME: Devin De Wet - STUDENT NO: 13016069

Dear Mrs Michelle De Wet

The results tabulated below reflect the student’'s academic performance for the period 12 February 2014 to 19 November 2014 according to
our records. Should you have any concerns regarding these results, please feel free to engage with the campus.

Where a student is experiencing challenges, we encourage them to seek assistance from our Student Support Team who will identify the

appropriate support needed.

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME

ACCOf13;1 'Accounting A

BUCAf110 .Business Caiculations
BUCOI020 Business Communication C
BUMA131 Business Management 1A
BUMA132 Business Management 1B
ECOMO10 Introduction to E- Commerce
ENUCT010 End User Computing A

INPM210 Intreduction to Project Management
INPROZ0 intracuction to Public Relations
PAST110 “ Pastel Accounting (.Introduction)
PRADS112 Project Administration '
XBPP5119 Waork Integrated Learning 1

PD {Pass with Distinction) « €D {Condoned Distinction} « PP

GROUP NO PASS MARK % FINAL MARK % RESULT CODE

50
‘50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

A U CDUE G G (T (N (A G 4

Result Code/Note Key:

253}« OP {Ccndoned Pass) « F (Fail) + FES {Failed Examinaticn subminimum,

61
71
70
89
58
59
85
69
80
94
62
80

P

W W T T W

RESULT’
NOTE
NA
NA
NA
e
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

failed overall} = ACI (Academic

Credit - Internal} « CR {Academic Credit - External) - ECC {Exempt due to curriculum change) « FRP {Final Results Pending) » SUP (Suf)ﬂgm'entary) DNQ {Did not quaitiy for
examination entry) « 5P (Special Exam) - RW (Reweight) « SE (Senate Exception) * N\A {Not Applicable) - At this st?ge

aulsen
HOD

s

Vice Pr,"}z’cipal - Operations

* THE INDEPENDENT Varsity College is an educational brand of The Independent Institute of Education (Pty) Ltd which is registered with

H#d EDUCATION

iN S TITUFE OF the Department of Higher Education and Training as a private higher education institution under the Higher
- Education Act, 1997 (reg. no. 2007/HEQ7/002). Company registration number: 1587/004754/07.

13016069

REPGRT YER: 1.00
12/15/2014 $0:42:03 AM
AROTIE

i



