

VC Port Elizabeth 13016069

Date: 18 December 2014

Mrs Michelle De Wet 21 Macon Gardens Macon Road Port Elizabeth Eastern Cape 6070 South Africa

ACADEMIC REPORT

Higher Certificate in Business Principles and Practice

Report of Module results obtained between 12 February 2014 and 19 November 2014

STUDENT NAME: Devin De Wet - STUDENT NO: 13016069

Dear Mrs Michelle De Wet

The results tabulated below reflect the student's academic performance for the period 12 February 2014 to 19 November 2014 according to our records. Should you have any concerns regarding these results, please feel free to engage with the campus.

Where a student is experiencing challenges, we encourage them to seek assistance from our Student Support Team who will identify the appropriate support needed.

MODULE CODE	MODULE NAME	GROUP NO	PASS MARK %	FINAL MARK %	RESULT CODE	RESULT NOTE
ACCOf131	Accounting A	1	50	61	Р	NA
BUCAf110	Business Calculations	1	50	71	Р	NA
BUCOf020	Business Communication C	1	50	70	P	NA
BUMA131	Business Management 1A	1	50	69	P	NA
BUMA132	Business Management 1B	1	50	58	P	NA
ECOM010	Introduction to E- Commerce	1	50	59	P	NA
ENUCf010	End User Computing A	1	50	85	PD	NA
INPM210	Introduction to Project Management	1	50	69	P	NA
INPR020	Introduction to Public Relations	1	50	80	PD	NA NA
PAST110	Pastel Accounting (Introduction)	1	50	94	PD	NA
PRAD5112	Project Administration	1	50	62	Р	NA
XBPP5119	Work Integrated Learning 1	1	50	80	PD	NA

Result Code/Note Key:

PD (Pass with Distinction) • CD (Condoned Distinction) • P (Pass) • CP (Condoned Pass) • F (Fail) • FES (Failed Examination subminimum, failed overall) • ACI (Academic Credit - Internal) • CR (Academic Credit - External) • ECC (Exempt due to curriculum change) • FRP (Final Results Pending) • SUP (Supplementary) DNQ (Did not quality for examination entry) • SP (Special Exam) • RW (Reweight) • SE (Senate Exception) • NVA (Not Applicable) - At this stage

HOD

Vice Principal - Operations

13016069

